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Drinks

Peppermint Cocoa
Drink Mix

Labelied for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, non fat
dried milk, whey protein isolate,
natural and artificial flavors,
contains 2 percent or less of
semisweet chocolate (sugar,
unsweetened chocolate,
dextrose), sea salt, xanthan gum,
sucralose, steviol glycosides,
silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Ready-to-serve Mango

Shake
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk
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Ingredients: Water, whey
protein isolate, mango puree,
vegetable oils (rapeseed oil,
sunflower oil, tocopherols),
maltodextrin, sugar,
polydextrose, pectin, natural
flavor, sunflower lecithin, beta-
carotene color, potassium
chloride, salt, sucralose.

Ready-to-Serve

Caramel Coffee Shake
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
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Ingredients: Water, pea protein
isolate, contains 2% or less of
rice protein isolate, high
sunflower oil, natural flavors,
inulin, cellulose gel, coffee, sea
salt, gellan gum, cellulose gum,
sucralose (non-nutritive
sweetener).

Orange Drink Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, malic acid, citric acid,
natural and artificial flavors,
contains 2 percent or less of
sucralose (non-nutritive
sweetener), beta-carotene color,
silicon dioxide, sunflower
lecithin.
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Berry Pomegranate
Drink Mix
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Labelled for individual sale

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed
collagen protein (beef), fruit
juice powders (blueberry,
cranberry, pomegranate), citric
acid, natural flavors, malic acid,
contains 2 percent or less of
sucralose (non-nutritive
sweetener), silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Cappuccino Smoothie
Mix

Chocolate Smoothie
Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, whey protein isolate,
nonfat dried milk, decaffeinated
coffee, natural flavors, contains 2
percent or less of sea salt,
sucralose, xanthan gum,
sunflower lecithin, silicon
dioxide.
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Labelled for individual sale

Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, non fat
dried milk, whey protein isolate,
natural and artificial flavor,
contains 2 percent or less of
semisweet chocolate (sugar,
unsweetened chocolate,
dextrose), sea salt, xanthan gum,
sucralose, steviol glycosides,
silicon dioxide.

Peach Mango Drink
Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, malic acid, natural
flavors, citric acid, contains 2
percent or less of sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener), beta-
carotene color, paprika oleoresin
color, silicon dioxide, sunflower
lecithin.
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Berry Breakfast
Smoothie Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, whey protein isolate,
natural and artificial flavors,
citric acid, dehydrated fruits
(blueberry, strawberry,
raspberry), contains 2 percent or
less of sea salt, sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener), xanthan
gum, silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Vanilla Smoothie Mix

gél UT“\/ ‘
Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein

concentrate, whey protein isolate,

inulin, contains 2 percent or less
of natural and artificial flavors,
sea salt, xanthan gum, sucralose,
sunflower lecithin, silicon
dioxide.

Ready-to-serve
Strawberry Banana
Shake
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Water, banana and
strawberry purees, whey protein
concentrate, hydrolyzed collagen
(beef), apple juice concentrate,
inulin, natural flavor, pectin,
citric acid, ascorbic acid (vitamin

(), sucralose, red #40, yellow #5.

Ready-to-serve Vanilla
Shake
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Labelled for individual sale

Kosher
Allergens: Milk
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Ingredients: Water, milk protein
isolate, cream, contains 1 percent
or less of inulin, sea salt, natural
flavors, cellulose, cellulose gum,
carrageenan, mono- and
diglycerides, sodium phosphate,
sucralose.
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Ready-to-serve Ready-to-serve
Chocolate Shake Cappuccino Shake
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Labelled for individual sale Labelled for individual sale
Kosher Kosher
Allergens: Milk Allergens: Milk
Ingredients: Water, milk protein Ingredients: Water, milk protein
isolate, cream, cocoa powder isolate, cream, contains 1 percent
processed with alkali, contains 1 or less of inulin, coffee, natural
percent or less of inulin, natural and artificial flavors, sea salt,
and artificial flavor, sea salt, cellulose, cellulose gum,
microcrystalline cellulose, carrageenan, mono- and
cellulose gum, gellan gum, diglycerides, sodium phosphate,
carrageenan, sodium phosphate, caramel color, sucralose.

dipotassium phosphate, sucralose.
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Bars

Chocolate Almond
Protein Bar
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

7

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, milk protein
concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, milk protein isolate),
maltitol syrup,
fructooligosaccharide, glycerin,
sugar, invert sugar, palm kernel
oil, almonds, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, water,
tapioca starch, unsweetened
chocolate, natural and artificial
flavors, butter, soy lecithin,
mono- and diglycerides, cream,
sorbitol, salt, sodium phosphate,
tocopherols, sucralose, sodium
citrate, carrageenan.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Chocolate Coconut
Protein Bars

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy Eggs,
Almonds, Peanuts, Coconut

Ingredients: Protein blend (milk
protein concentrate, soy protein
isolate, acid casein, whey protein
isolate, calcium caseinate),
coconut flakes, maltitol syrup,
hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
sorbitol, modified palm kernel
oil, invert sugar, sugar, glycerin,
cocoa powder processed with
alkali, oligofructose, natural and
artificial flavors,
fructooligosaccharide, water,
unsweetened chocolate, soy
lecithin, salt, sodium phosphate,
tocopherols, sucralose, sulfites.

Cookie Dough Protein
Swirl Bars
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Lab;ailed for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, milk protein
concentrate, acid casein, whey
protein isolate, milk protein
isolate, calcium caseinate, whey
protein concentrate), maltitol
syrup, glycerin, sugar,
hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
vegetable oil (modified palm
kernel, palm kernel, palm), invert
syrup, water, sorbitol, cocoa
powder processed with alkali,
fructooligosaccharide, tapioca
starch, rice flour, natural and
artificial flavors, titanium dioxide
(color), unsweetened chocolate,
butter, soy lecithin, salt, corn
starch, cream (cream, milk,
cellulose gel, milk solids,
carrageenan, cellulose gum),
dextrose, sodium phosphate,
cocoa butter, mono- and
diglycerides, tocopherols,
sodium citrate, carrageenan,
sucralose, sodium bicarbonate.

Cranberry
Pomegranate Protein
Bars
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, whey protein
concentrate), maltitol syrup and
maltitol, sugar,
fructooligosaccharide, vegetable
oil (modified palm kernel oil,
canola oil, sunflower oil), tapioca
starch, glycerin, apple juice
concentrate, water, cranberries,
natural and artificial flavors,
cranberry juice concentrate
powder, pomegrenate arils,
monoglycerides, blueberries,
citric acid, salt, dry nonfat yogurt
(cultured nonfat milk), soy
lecithin, sucralose, tocopherols.
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Caramel Peanut Protein
Bars
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, milk protein
concentrate, acid casein, whey
protein concentrate, milk protein
isolate), maltitol syrup and
maltitol, glycerin, hydrolyzed
gelatin (beef), peanuts, modified
palm kernel oil and palm kernel
oil, water, sugar, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, natural and
artificial flavors, skim milk
powder, fructooligosaccharide,
butter, mono- and diglycerides,
cream (cream, milk, cellulose gel,
milk solids, carrageenan, cellulose

gum), sorbitol, pectin, soy lecithin,

salt, gellan gum, dicalcium
phosphate, sodium phosphate,
tocopherols, sucralose, sodium
citrate, carrageenan.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Peanut Butter Protein
Bars
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, whey protein
concentrate, milk protein
concentrate, milk protein isolate,
reduced mineral whey powder),
invert sugar, peanuts, glycerin,
peanut butter, inulin, sugar, palm
kernel and palm oil, organic brown
rice syrup, partially defatted
peanut flour, natural and artificial
flavors, tapioca starch, maltitol
syrup, water, chia oil, skim milk
powder, salt, soy lecithin, butter,
cream (cream, milk, cellulose gel,
milk solids, carrageenan, cellulose
gum), sorbitol, calcium carbonate,
tocopherols, sucralose, mono- and
diglycerides, sodium phosphate,
sodium citrate, carrageenan.
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Breakfast

Blueberry Muffin Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk, Wheat

Ingredients: Wheat gluten
protein, whey protein
concentrate, blueberries, natural
and artificial flavors, gums
(cellulose, xanthan and
carrageenan), sea salt, silicon
dioxide, sodium bicarbonate,
stevia extract (non-nutritive
sweetener).

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Crispy Cereal

Labelled for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Gluten

Ingredients: Soy crisps (soy
protein isolate, rice flour, barley
malt extract, salt), nonfat dried
milk, milk protein concentrate,
whey protein isolate, steviol
glycosides (non-nutritive
sweetener), sunflower lecithin,
silicon dioxide.

Golden Pancake Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Wheat gluten
protein, whey protein
concentrate, egg powder [eggs
and/or egg whites (yeast, citric
acid) and/or egg yolks], pea
protein concentrate, unbleached
enriched wheat flour (niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid), modified wheat starch,
maltodextrin, cream of tartar,
natural and artificial flavor,
contains 2 percent or less of
apple fiber, inulin, butterfat, salt,
dehydrated butter, guar gum,
annatto extract, turmeric, sodium
bicarbonate, silicon dioxide,
stevia extract (non-nutritive
sweetener).

Chocolate Chip
Pancake Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Wheat gluten
protein, whey protein
concentrate, chocolatey chips
(chocolate liquor, inulin,
erythritol, cocoa butter,
sunflower lecithin, vanilla
extract, stevia extract), egg
powder [eggs and/or egg whites
(yeast, citric acid) and/or egg
yolks], pea protein concentrate,
unbleached enriched wheat flour
(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid), modified wheat starch,
maltodextrin, cream of tartar,
natural and artificial flavor,
contains 2 percent or less of
apple fiber, inulin, butterfat, salt,
dehydrated butter, guar gum,
annatto extract, turmeric, sodium
bicarbonate, silicon dioxide,
stevia extract.
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Maple Oatmeal
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Gluten-free rolled

oats, soy flour, soy protein isolate,

milk protein concentrate, whey
protein isolate, natural and
artificial flavor, contains 2 percent
or less of sea salt, xanthan gum,
sodium bicarbonate, sucralose
(non-nutritive sweetener), silicon
dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Apple Cinnamon
Oatmeal
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Gluten-free rolled
oats, soy flour, soy protein isolate,
milk protein concentrate, whey
protein isolate, contains 2 percent

or less of natural flavor, cinnamon,

seasalt, sodium bicarbonate,
xanthan gum, sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener), silicon
dioxide.

Cheese Omelet Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Eggs

Ingredients: Egg powders [egg
whites (yeast, citric acid), dried
whole eggs and/or dried egg
yolks], whey protein isolate,
dehydrated vegetables (red bell
pepper, green bell pepper, onion,
garlic), cheddar cheese powder
(pasteurized cultured milk, salt,
enzyme), whey, maltodextrin, salt,
canola oil, contains 2 percent or
less of yeast extract, buttermilk,
skim milk powder, modified corn
starch, spices, sodium bicarbonate,
citric acid, lactic acid, natural
flavors, beta-carotene color, gums
(guar, cellulose, xanthan and
carrageenan), silicon dioxide.
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Soups

Tomato Basil Soup Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

5%

Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, dehydrated vegetables
(tomato, onion, garlic), milk
protein isolate, sea salt, contains

2 percent or less of yeast extract,

basil, celery salt, black pepper,
beet red powder color, carotene
color, natural flavor, xanthan
gum, sunflower lecithin, silicon
dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Chicken Chowder Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Wheat

Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, milk protein isolate,
dehydrated vegetables (carrot,
pea, corn, mushroom, onion),
textured wheat protein (wheat
gluten, wheat starch, potassium
pyrophosphate, sodium
carbonate, tocopherols), sea salt,
xanthan gum, yeast extract,
contains 2 percent or less of
provencal herbs, maltodextrin,
natural flavor, black pepper,
sunflower lecithin, silicon
dioxide.

French Onion Soup
Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, hydrolyzed collagen
protein (beef), dehydrated
vegetables (onion, garlic,
mushroom, green onion), salt,
yeast extract, maltodextrin, red
wine extract, contains 2 percent
or less of hydrolyzed corn
protein, onion extract, spices and
spices extract (parsley, pepper,
thyme), safflower oil, natural
flavors, citric acid, silicon
dioxide, sunflower lecithin.

Thai Pork Soup Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Wheat

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed
collagen protein (beef), whey
protein isolate, textured wheat
protein (wheat gluten, wheat
starch, potassium pyrophosphate,
sodium carbonate, tocopherols),
enriched noodles (durum wheat
flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate,
thiamine mononitrate (vitamin
B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2),
folic acid), yeast extract,
dehydrated vegetables (carrot,
red bell pepper), sea salt, dried
torula yeast, contains 2 percent
or less of cilantro, natural flavor,
dextrose, sunflower oil, sesame
seed oil, turmeric, silicon
dioxide, sunflower lecithin.
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Mushroom Soup Mix

Cere
s

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein isolate,
milk protein concentrate,
mushroom, whey protein isolate,

sea salt, natural flavor, contains 2

percent or less of onion, garlic,
mustard, xanthan gum, yeast

extract, celery salt, turmeric, beta-

carotene color, sodium
bicarbonate, sunflower lecithin,
silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Broccoli Cheese Soup
Mix

Cere
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cheddar cheese
(pasteurized cultured milk, salt,
enzyme), whey protein isolate,
broccoli, whey, yeast extract, salt,
buttermilk, guar gum, potassium
chloride, contains 2 percent or less
of hydrolyzed casein, natural
flavors, autolyzed yeast extract,
sodium phosphate, lactic acid,
beta-carotene color, paprika
oleoresin color, silicon dioxide,
sunflower lecithin.

Chicken Noodle Soup
Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed collagen
protein (beef), whey protein
isolate, enriched noodles (durum
wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
natural and artificial flavors, sea
salt, yeast extract, contains 2
percent or less of whey protein
concentrate, parsley, onion, beta-
carotene color, sunflower lecithin,
potassium chloride, anhydrous
dextrose, silicon dioxide.
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Cheddar Cheese Sauce
Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cheddar cheese
(milk, bacterial culture, salt,
enzyme), whey, salt,
maltodextrin, contains 2 percent
or less of buttermilk, nonfat dry
milk, modified corn starch,yeast
extract, onion powder, sunflower
oil, natural flavor, white pepper,
beta-carotene color, paprika
oleoresin color, lactic acid, citric
acid, xanthan gum, guar gum,
sodium phosphate, silicon
dioxide, medium chain
triglycerides, tocopherols.

Vegetable Bolognese
Spaghetti Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Soy, Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Spaghetti (pea
protein isolate, wheat protein
isolate, modified wheat starch,
inulin, dried egg yolks, sodium
phosphate), textured pea and
brown rice protein, soy flour,
dehydrated vegetables (tomato,
garlic, onion), hydrolyzed
vegetable protein (corn, soy,
wheat, safflower oil), sugar, yeast
extract, salt, maltodextrin,
natural flavors, contains 2
percent or less of spices and
spices extracts, paprika, canola
oil, dried yeast, xanthan gum,
beet red powder color, silicon
dioxide.

Konjac Spaghetti

Ingredients: Water, konjac flour,
tapioca starch, calcium
hydroxide, citric acid.

Vegetable Chili Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Textured vegetable
protein (soy flour, caramel color),
textured wheat protein (wheat
gluten, wheat flour, tocopherols),
hydrolyzed collagen protein
(beef), red beans, soy flour,
dehydrated vegetables (corn,
tomato powder, garlic powder,
onion powder, mushroom
powder, dehydrated green onion
flakes), oil (soybeans, rapeseed,
safflower, sunflower), salt, spices
(chili, cloves, coriander, cumin,
oregano, Jamaican pepper,
parsley, pepper, thyme), contain
less than 2 percent of paprika,
mustard, extracts (rosemary,
paprika, onion), yeast, yeast
extract, inactive yeast,
maltodextrin, hydrolyzed corn
protein, citric acid, natural
flavors, dextrose, xanthan gum,
red beet powder, silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Veggie Meatless Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Wheat

Ingredients: Wheat gluten
protein, pea protein, dehydrated
vegetables (carrot, green and red
bell pepper, green onion, onion,
tomato, habanero pepper), yeast
extract, sunflower protein,
methylcellulose, salt, contains
less than 2 percent of spices
(chili, coriander, cumin,
rosemary), onion extract, spices
extract, paprika, paprika extract,
evaporated cane sugar, oils
(sunflower, soybean, rapeseed),
palmolein, natural flavors,
dextrine, maltodextrin, autolyzed
yeast extract, guar gum, silicon
dioxide.

Mashed Potatoes Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk
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Ingredients: Whey protein
isolate, calcium caseinate, milk
protein concentrate, potato
flakes, inulin, sea salt, contains 2
percent or less of yeast extract,
chives, onion, white pepper,
butterfat, dehydrated butter,
maltodextrin, xanthan gum, guar
gum, sodium bicarbonate,
annatto extract, turmeric, silicon
dioxide, sunflower lecithin.

Rotini Pasta

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Pea protein isolate,
wheat protein isolate, modified
wheat starch, inulin, dried egg
yolks, sodium phosphate, lactic
acid, sulfites.

Macaroni and Cheese

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Pasta (pea protein
isolate, wheat protein isolate,
modified wheat starch, inulin,
dried egg yolks, sodium
phosphate, lactic acid), cheese
sauce mix [cheddar cheese
(pasteurized cultured milk, salt,
enzyme), whey, contains less
than 2 percent of buttermilk, salt,
yeast extract, maltodextrin,
modified corn starch, sunflower
oil, guar gum, xanthan gum,
white pepper, carotene color,
paprika color, natural flavors,
lactic acid, silicon dioxide].

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Creamy Parmesan
Mushroom Pasta

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Ingredients: Pasta (pea protein
isolate, wheat protein isolate,
modified wheat starch, inulin,
dried egg yolks, sodium
phosphate), parmesan and
mushroom seasoning [parmesan
and cheddar cheese powder
[cheese (pasteurized milk,
cultures, salt, enzymes), highly
refined soybean oil, corn
maltodextrin, whey, salt, corn
syrup solids, sodium caseinate],
dehydrated vegetables (mushroom,
leek, green onion, chives), romano
cheese flavor [lactose, romano
cheese (cultured milk, salt,
enzymes, whey), salt, whey
powder, cream powder, corn
maltodextrin], buttermilk powder,
yeast extract, salt, xanthan gum,
spices, paprika, natural flavors,
onion extract].

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Salted Caramel
Chocolate Clusters

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Milk protein
isolate, palm kernel oil,
oligofructose, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, contains 2
percent or less of natural flavors,
fleur de sel, sucralose (non-

nutritive sweetener), soy lecithin.

Raspberry Chocolate
Clusters

3

‘\.Fis
o
2

9,

Gyt

FR

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Milk protein
isolate, palm kernel oil,
oligofructose, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, dehydrated
raspberries, contains 2 percent or
less of natural flavors, sucralose
(non-nutritive sweetener), soy
lecithin.

Vanilla Pudding Mix

3

‘\.Fis
o
2

9,

Gyt

FR

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
isolate, natural and artificial
flavors, guar gum, xanthan gum,
sea salt, silicon dioxide,
sucralose (non-nutritive
sweetener).

Dark Chocolate
Pudding Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk
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Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, milk
protein isolate, guar gum, cocoa
extract, natural flavors, contains
2 percent or less of sea salt,
xanthan gum, sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener), silicon
dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Raspberry Gelatin Mix
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Labelled for individual sale

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed
collagen protein (beef), gelatin
(pork), citric acid, beet red color,
natural and artificial flavor,
contains 2 percent or less of
potassium citrate, sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener).

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Chocolate Crispy
Square
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs

Ingredients: Soy protein isolate,
oligofructose, chocolatey coating
(palm kernel oil, milk protein
concentrate, maltitol, cocoa
powder processed with alkali,
soy lecithin, sucralose, natural
flavors), milk chocolate (sugar,
unsweetened chocolate, whole
milk powder, cocoa butter, soy
lecithin, salt, vanilla extract),
polydextrose, maize dextrin,
glycerin, palm oil, unsweetened
chocolate, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, whey
protein isolate, dried egg-whites
(egg-whites, yeast, citric acid),
agar, tapioca starch, salt.

Vanilla Crispy Square

Labelled for individual sale
Kosher

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Eggs,
Almonds Peanuts

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, milk protein
concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, dried egg albumen,
whey protein isolate),
polydextrose,
fructooligosaccharide, vegetable
oil (modified palm kernel, palm
kernel, palm, shea), water,
glycerin, brown rice, sugar, rice
starch, tapioca starch, natural and
artificial flavors, dry nonfat
yogurt (cultured nonfat milk),
rice syrup, nonfat dry milk, agar,
salt, calcium carbonate,
sunflower lecithin, sucralose,
almonds, tocopherols, soy
lecithin.

Double Chocolate
Brownies
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Protein blend (milk
protein concentrate, soy protein
isolate, calcium caseinate, whey
protein concentrate), water,
glycerin, polydextrose, maltitol
syrup, canola and palm oils,
chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate
liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin,
vanilla extract), inulin, cocoa
powder processed with alkali,
natural and artificial flavors,
contains 2 percent or less of
cocoa extract, sodium
bicarbonate, salt, sucralose,
sunflower lecithin, mixed
tocopherols, glucono-delta-
lactone, diacetyl tartaric acid
esters of mono- and diglycerides,
potassium sorbate.
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Chocolate Caramel
Mug Cake Mix

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (pea
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, milk protein
concentrate), chocolatey chips
(maltitol, unsweetened chocolate
processed with alkali, cocoa
butter, soy lecithin, natural
vanilla extract), unbleached
enriched wheat flour (niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid), modified wheat starch,
inulin, milled chia seed, contains
2 percent or less of sodium
bicarbonate, cream of tartar, sea
salt, gums (cellulose, xanthan
and carrageenan), natural flavors,
caramel color, steviol glycosides
and sucralose (non-nutritive
sweeteners), silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Vanilla Wafers

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (acid
casein, hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
whey protein isolate, milk
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, pea protein isolate),
vegetable oil (modified palm oil,
palm kernel oil, shea oil,
sunflower oil), water, wheat
flour, polydextrose, fructose, soy
lecithin, low fat cocoa powder,
natural and artificial flavors,
mono and diglycerides, bamboo
fiber, corn flour, soy flour,
sucralose, salt, sodium
bicarbonate.

Triple Chocolate
Wafers

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (acid
casein, hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
whey protein isolate, milk
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, pea protein isolate),
vegetable oil (modified palm oil,
palm kernel oil, shea oil,
sunflower oil), water, wheat
flour, polydextrose, chocolate
liquor, natural and artificial
flavors, fructose, soy lecithin,
low fat cocoa powder, mono and
diglycerides, bamboo fiber, corn
flour, soy flour, sucralose, salt,
sodium bicarbonate.

Lemon Wafers

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (acid
casein, hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
whey protein isolate, milk
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, pea protein isolate),
vegetable oil (modified palm oil,
palm kernel oil, shea oil,
sunflower oil), water, wheat
flour, polydextrose, natural and
artificial flavors, fructose, soy
lecithin, low fat cocoa powder,
mono and diglycerides, bamboo
fiber, corn flour, soy flour,
sucralose, citric acid, turmeric
extract, salt, sodium bicarbonate.
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Strawberry Wafers

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (acid
casein, hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
whey protein isolate, milk
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, pea protein isolate),
vegetable oil (modified palm oil,
palm kernel oil, shea oil,
sunflower oil), water, wheat
flour, polydextrose, natural and
artificial flavors, fructose, soy
lecithin, low fat cocoa powder,
mono and diglycerides, bamboo
fiber, corn flour, soy flour, beet
juice concentrate (color),
sucralose, citric acid, salt,
sodium bicarbonate.

Orange Créme Wafers

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients: Protein blend (acid
casein, hydrolyzed gelatin (beef),
whey protein isolate, milk
protein concentrate, whey protein
concentrate, pea protein isolate),
vegetable oil (modified palm oil,
palm kernel oil, shea oil,
sunflower oil), water, wheat
flour, polydextrose, natural and
artificial flavors, fructose, soy
lecithin, low fat cocoa powder,
mono and diglycerides, bamboo
fiber, corn flour, soy flour,
sucralose, citric acid, salt,
sodium bicarbonate, apocarotenal
color.

Chocolate Puffs

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein isolate,
palm kernel oil, oligofructose,
milk protein isolate, rice flour,
cocoa powder processed with
alkali, cornmeal, contains 2
percent or less of salt, natural
flavors, modified tapioca starch,
sucrose, citric acid, sorbic acid,
acesulfame potassium, sucralose,
soy lecithin.

Apple Cinnamon Puffs
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Labelled for individual sale

Kosher
Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein isolate,
sugar, sunflower oil, soluble corn
fiber, rice flour, tapioca starch,
oligofructose, apple peel powder,
calcium carbonate, cinnamon,
natural and artificial flavors,
sucralose.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Ready-to-serve
Chocolate Pudding

Alle\rgens: Milk

Ingredients: Water, milk protein
isolate, lowfat cocoa powder,
cream, fructose, modified cassava
starch, powdered chocolate (sugar,
chocolate liquor, lowfat cocoa
powder, natural flavor), gums
(guar, xanthan, carrageenan), salt,
sucralose (non-nutritive
sweetener).

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Ranch Dorados

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, sunflower oil,
tapioca starch, whey and
buttermilk powder, spices and
herbs (garlic, onion, parsley,
jalapeno), salt, poppy seeds,
melted cheese powder (cheddar,
blue, soft ripened cheese and
gouda, sodium phosphate),
lactose, nonfat dry milk, tomato,
natural flavors, malic acid, citric
acid, sodium diacetate, rosemary
extract.

Jalapefio Cheddar
Crisps

Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, sunflower oil,
tapioca starch, soy fiber, spices
(chili pepper, dehydrated parsley,
red pepper, dehydrated jalapefio,
cumin, oregano), sea salt,
dehydrated cheddar cheese
(cheddar cheese [milk, cultures,
salt, enzymes], whey, buttermilk,
lactic acid), tapioca maltodextrin,
cane sugar, onion powder, natural
flavors, garlic powder, yeast
extract, citric acid.

Butter Popcorn Popped
Cakes

Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Popped cake (pea
protein isolate, soy protein
concentrate, lentil flour, potato
starch, tapioca starch, rice flour,
soy fiber, salt), sunflower oil,
seasoning [whey, dehydrated
butter (cream, salt), salt, sugar,
maltodextrin, nonfat milk,
natural flavors, cream, annatto
extract, turmeric extract,
turmeric].

Sea Salt Vinegar Crisps

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, sunflower oil,
tapioca starch, sea salt, soy fiber,
maltodextrin, contains 2 percent
or less of vinegar extract,
rosemary extract, natural flavors,
citric acid, malic acid, sodium
diacetate.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Barbecue Crisps

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, sunflower oil,

sugar, contains 2 percent or less
of garlic, onion, tomato, spices,
natural and artificial flavors,
paprika, turmeric, citric acid,
malic acid, maltodextrin,
dextrose.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

tapioca starch, soy fiber, sea salt,

Sweet Chili Dorados

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, sunflower oil,
tapioca starch, poppy seeds,
sugar and fructose, salt, rice
flour, onion, natural flavors,
paprika, spices, garlic, vinegar
extract, citric acid, rosemary
extract.

Nacho Cheese Dorados

Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Soy protein
concentrate, tapioca starch,
sunflower oil, poppy seeds, salt,
melted cheese powder (cheddar,
havarti, blue and danbo cheese,
whey powder, salt, sodium
phosphate), whey and buttermilk
powder, lactose, onion, contains
2 percent or less of paprika,
garlic, tomato, jalapeno pepper,
paprika extract, turmeric extract,
rosemary extract, natural flavors,
dextrose, lactic acid, citric acid,
calcium lactate, sucralose (non-
nutritive sweetener).

Dill Pickle Zippers
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk, Soy

Ingredients: Protein blend (soy
protein isolate, whey protein
isolate, sodium caseinate), potato
flour, sunflower oil, soy flour,
potato starch, maltodextrin,
sodium diacetate, dextrose,
natural and artificial flavors, salt,
citric acid, calcium carbonate,
dill, malic acid, dill extract,
mono- and diglycerides,
tocopherols.
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Repl. Smoothie Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, whey
protein isolate, sunflower oil
powder, maltodextrin, buttermilk,
natural and artificial flavors,
vitamins and minerals mix
(magnesium citrate, choline
bitartrate, ascorbic acid,
niacinamide, ferrous fumarate,
zinc oxide, calcium pantothenate,
copper gluconate, manganese
sulfate, riboflavin, thiamin
mononitrate, folic acid, biotin,
chromium chloride, phytanodione
(vitamin K1), potassium iodide,
sodium molybdate, sodium
selenite, cyanocobalamin (vitamin
B12), pyridoxine hydrochloride,
vitamin A palmitate,
cholecalciferol (vitamin D3),
alpha-tocopheryl acetate), inulin,
contains 2 percent or less of semi-
sweet chocolate (sugar,
unsweetened chocolate, dextrose),
sea salt, xanthan gum, potassium
citrate, potassium phosphate,
sucralose, acesulfame potassium,
silicon dioxide.

Creamy Chocolate Meal

Vanilla Creme Meal
Repl. Smoothie Mix
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk
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Ingredients: Milk protein
concentrate, whey protein isolate,
sunflower oil powder,
maltodextrin, inulin, buttermilk,
vitamins and minerals mix
(magnesium citrate, choline
bitartrate, ascorbic acid,
niacinamide, ferrous fumarate,
zinc oxide, calcium pantothenate,
copper gluconate, manganese
sulfate, riboflavin, thiamin
mononitrate, folic acid, biotin,
chromium chloride, phytanodione
(vitamin K1), potassium iodide,
sodium molybdate, sodium
selenite, cyanocobalamin (vitamin
B12), pyridoxine hydrochloride,
vitamin A palmitate,
cholecalciferol (vitamin D3),
alpha-tocopheryl acetate), contains
2 percent or less of sea salt,
xanthan gum, natural and artificial
flavors, potassium citrate,
potassium phosphate, sucralose
(non-nutritive sweetener),
sunflower lecithin, silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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and artificial flavors, sodium
citrate, malic acid, sucralose
(non-nutritive sweetener),
potassium phosphate, beet red
powder color, silicon dioxide.

Ingredients: Citric acid, natural
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Labelled for individual sale
Kosher
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Milk protein
isolate, parmesan garlic
seasoning [whey, maltodextrin,
salt, nonfat dry milk, garlic
powder, powdered sugar (cane
sugar, cornstarch), dehydrated
parmesan cheese (pasteurized
milk, cheese culture, salt,
enzyme), natural flavors,
contains two percent or less of
onion powder, safflower oil,
lactic acid powder, yeast extract,
citric acid, sodium phosphate],
sunflower oil.
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Ingredients: Citric acid, sodium
citrate, natural flavor, sucralose
(non-nutritive sweetener),
potassium phosphate, malic acid,
colored with vegetable juice,
silicon dioxide.

Raspberry Lemonade Garlic Parmesan Black Cherry Sea Salt
Powdered Water Croutons Powdered Water
Enhancer Enhancer

Labelled for individual sale

Ingredients: Unrefined,
unprocessed and ancient sea salt
with trace minerals and no
additives.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Italian Herb Dressing
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Labelled for individual sale
Allergens: Milk

Ingredients: Water, cider
vinegar, white vinegar, sea salt,
contains 2 percent or less of
romano cheese (cultured milk,
salt, enzymes, calcium chloride,
whey, disodium phosphate),
dehydrated vegetables (red bell
pepper, onion, garlic), lemon
juice concentrate, cream powder,
whey powder, spices, lactose,
beta-carotene color, annatto
color, xanthan gum, sucralose,
potassium sorbate.

Exotic Fruit Powdered @ Lemon Powdered Water

Water Enhancer
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Ingredients: Citric acid, sodium
citrate, natural flavor, sucralose,
potassium phosphate, malic acid,

red cabbage color, silicon dioxide.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Classic Balsamic
Dressing

Labelled for individual sale

Ingredients: Water, balsamic
vinegar, Dijon mustard (water,
mustard seed, cider vinegar, sea
salt), contains 2 percent or less of
lemon juice concentrate, sea salt,
garlic, onion powder, spices,
sucralose, xanthan gum,
potassium sorbate.

Enhancer
/‘,Fff\
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Ingredients: Citric acid, sodium
citrate, malic acid, natural flavor,
potassium phosphate, sucralose,
beta-carotene color, silicon
dioxide, riboflavin color.

Honey Dijon Dressing
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Labelled for individual sale

Ingredients: Water, cider
vinegar, Dijon mustard (water,
mustard seeds, cider vinegar, sea
salt), old fashioned mustard
(water, mustard seeds, cider
vinegar, sea salt), contains 2
percent or less of honey, lemon

juice concentrate, sea salt, garlic,

spices, natural flavor, beta-
carotene color, caramel color,
sucralose, xanthan gum,
potassium sorbate.

Water Enhancer
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Tangerine Powdered

Sesame Sauce

Lu1
Labelled for individual sale
Sweetened With Stevia
Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Water, soy sauce
(water, soybeans, salt, sugar),
modified corn starch, sesame oil,
canola oil, sesame, salt, contains
2 percent or less of spices,
vinegar, orange oil, concentrated
lemon juice, caramel color, citric
acid, stevia extract, sodium
benzoate, potassium sorbate.

Ingredients: Citric acid, natural
and artificial flavor, sodium citrate,
malic acid, sucralose, potassium
phosphate, riboflavin color, red
cabbage color, silicon dioxide.
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The Ideal Micro
Nutrition Kit

Allergens: Soy, Fish, Shellfish

Ingredients: This customized kit
includes the five mandatory
supplements (Multi Vita, Cal
Mag, Potassium, Omega 3 Plus,
and Ideal Salt) plus a specially
created Ideal Protein supplement
organizer as an added value/Gift
with Purchase with the kit.

Flora Health Max
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Ingredients: Proprietary Blend:
Lactobacillus paracasei L26 AF,
Lactobacillus rhamnosus GG AF,
Bifidobacterium animalis subsp.
lactis B94 AF, Lactobacillus
helveticus RO052 AF.Other
ingredients: Hypromellose,
ascorbic acid, magnesium
stearate, inulin, maltodextrin,
gellan gum, saccharose, yeast
extract.

Hydrolyzed Collagen -
Raspberry Flavor

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed
Collagen (beef) Other
ingredients: Purified water,
glycerin, potassium sorbate,
sodium benzoate, sorbic acid,
propylene glycol, lactic acid,
raspberry flavor, stevia extract.

Anti-Oxy

Ingredients: Green tea leaf
extract powder (50%
polyphenols) 100 mg, Alpha
lipoic acid 75 mg, Turmeric root
extract powder (95% curcumin)
50 mg, Bilberry fruit extract
powder (4:1) 50 mg, Bilberry
fruit extract powder (25%
anthocyanins) 25 mg, Grape seed
extract powder (85%
polyphenols) 15 mg, Lycopene
0.25 mg. Other ingredients:
Calcium phosphate,
hypromellose, silicon dioxide,
magnesium stearate, modified
corn starch, glucose syrup, dl-
alpha-tocopherol, sodium
ascorbate, water, maltodextrin.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us
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Cal-Mag
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Ingredients: Vitamin D (as
cholecalciferol), Calcium (as
calcium citrate), Magnesium (as
magnesium citrate and
magnesium oxide), Zinc (as zinc
citrate). Other ingredients:
Microcrystalline cellulose,
hydroxypropylcellulose,
magnesium stearate,
croscarmellose sodium, vegetable
stearic and palmitic acids,
hypromellose, sucrose, corn
starch, gum arabic, coconut oil,
tricalcium phosphate, dl-alpha-
tocopherol, medium chain
triglycerides, isomalt, calcium
carbonate.

https://ip-products.idealprotein.com/us

Cal-Mag Soft Chews -
Chocolate Flavor

Allergens: Soy

Ingredients: Vitamin D (as
cholecalciferol), Calcium (as
calcium citrate), Magnesium (as
magnesium phosphate), Zinc (as
zinc citrate), Sodium Potassium.
OTHER INGREDIENTS:
Maltitol syrup, cocoa powder
processed with alkali, palm oil,
natural flavor, mono- and
diglycerides, soy lecithin, sea
salt, arabic gum, maltodextrin,
sucrose, tocopherols, silicon
dioxide.

Enzymes
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Enzymes
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Ingredients: Ginger rhizome
powder, Fenugreek seed powder,
Protease 4.5 powder, Amylase
powder, Invertase powder,
Protease 6.0 powder,
Glucoamylase powder, Protease
3.0 powder, Alpha-galactosidase
powder, Peptidase powder,
Lipase powder, Diastase powder,
Cellulase powder, Lactase
powder. Other ingredients: Rice
bran, hypromellose, water.

Multi-Vita

Allérgens: Soy, Fish

Ingredients: Vitamin A (as
100% beta-carotene), Vitamin C
(as ascorbic acid), Vitamin D (as
cholecalciferol), Vitamin E (as d-
alpha-tocopheryl acetate),
Thiamin (as thiamin
mononitrate), Riboflavin (as
riboflavin 5-phosphate), Niacin
(as niacinamide and nicotinic
acid), Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine
hydrochloride), Folate (as folic
acid), Vitamin B12 (as
cyanocobalamin), Biotin
Pantothenic acid (as calcium d-
pantothenate), Calcium (as
calcium citrate and calcium d-
pantothenate), lodine (as
potassium iodide), Magnesium
(as magnesium citrate), Zinc (as
zinc citrate), Selenium (as
selenium citrate), Copper (as
cupric citrate), Manganese (as
manganese citrate), Chromium
(as chromium citrate),
Molybdenum (as molybdenum
citrate), Potassium (as potassium
citrate), Choline (as choline
bitartrate), Vanadium (as
vanadium citrate), Other
ingredients: Hypromellose,
maltodextrin, microcrystalline
cellulose, magnesium stearate,
silicon dioxide, calcium silicate,
gelatin, sodium citrate, citric
acid, modified food starch, corn
starch, corn oil, sodium
ascorbate, sucrose, gum arabic,
coconut oil, medium chain
triglycerides, dl-alpha
tocopherol.
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Omega-3 Plus
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Allergens: Soy, Fish, Shellfish

Ingredients: Omega-3 fatty
acids (from fish, krill and squid
oils), Eicosapentaenoic acid
(EPA), Docosahexaenoic acid
(DHA). Other ingredients:
Gelatin capsule (gelatin,

glycerin, purified water, caramel,

carob), cranberry oil, flaxseed
oil, borage oil, natural flavor, d-
alpha tocopherol, ascorbyl
palmitate, mixed tocopherols,
soybean oil.

Potassium
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Ingredients: Potassium (as
potassium citrate). Other
ingredients: Microcrystalline
cellulose, glyceryl behenate,
povidone, pregelatinized starch,
magnesium stearate, silicon
dioxide, hypromellose, calcium
carbonate, isomalt, medium
chain triglycerides.

BCAA Fruit Punch
Flavored Powder

Ideal Salt
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Ideal Salt
Sel Ideal

Branched-chain amino
‘acids and Vitamin ¢
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Ingredients: Vitamin C (as
ascorbic acid & sodium
ascorbate), L-Alanine L-
Glutamine, L-Leucine, L-
Isoleucine, L-Valine, L-Alanine,
Citrulline (as Citrulline Malate).
OTHER INGREDIENTS: Beet
powder color, natural flavors,
citric acid, malic acid, sucralose,
silicon dioxide.

Ingredients: Sea salt, potassium
chloride, calcium silicate,
magnesium carbonate, anhydrous
dextrose, potassium iodide.
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Foduct packaging -and-material- may-differ from-information-that may-be posted-on-ldeal-Protein’s-website from-time-to-time,-including with-respect to-product-description, country-of origin, nutrition, ingredients;
allergens and other information. Always read labels, warnings, directions and other information provided on the products themselves before using or consuming them. For additional information about any Ideal Protein

product, please contact Ideal Protein’s Client Care services at clientrelations@idealprotein.com. Information and statements regarding dietary supplements have not been submitted to or otherwise evaluated by regulatory
authorities, and such products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease or health condition.
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